/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

HAWAII

MAUI CLAY TARGET ASSOCIATION

WEST MAUI, HI
12/17/2017

DECEMBER REGISTERED
6 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DECEMBER

REGISTERED

Al JAY NAKAMURA
Bl RICK WILSON

C1 JOHN L SULLIVAN
D1 DON SAITO - JR
El WILLIAM JULIAN
E2 SIDNEY AKIONA
VTCH SIDNEY AKIONA
SVCH RICK WILSON
SVRU JOHN L SULLIVAN

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:

DECEMBER REGISTERED

Al
Bl
c1
D1
El
E2
VTCH
SVCH
SVRU

JAY NAKAMURA
RICK WILSON
JOHN L SULLIVAN
DON SAITO - JR
WILLIAM JULIAN
SIDNEY AKIONA
SIDNEY AKIONA
RICK WILSON
JOHN L SULLIVAN

December 2017 / Clay Target Nation
2017 / Clay Target Nation

60
78
60
57
58
52
52
78
60

20
16
15
14
15
13
13
16
15
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